Product Brochure
Version 04.01
year
Expect fast, expect efficient
R&S®CABLE RIDER ZPH
CABLE AND ANTENNA ANALYZER
2
AT A GLANCE

Weight 2.5 kg (5.5 lb)
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®Cable Rider ZPHCable and Antenna Analyzer   15
ORDERING INFORMATION
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit (includes accessories such as power cable, manual)
R&S®Cable Rider ZPH 1321.1211.02
R&S®Cable Rider ZPH 1321.1211.12
Options (for model .02 and model .12)
1321.0380.02
Power sensor support
Channel power meter
Pulse measurements with power sensor
Option (for model .02 only)
GPS support R&S®ZPH-B10
Options (for model .12 only)
Spectrum analyzer preamplifier (requires R&S®ZPH-K1) R&S®ZPH-B22
Spectrum analysis measurement application R&S®ZPH-K1
Modulation analysis AM/FM/ASK/FSK (requires R&S®ZPH-K1) R&S®ZPH-K7
Interference analysis (requires R&S®ZPH-K1) R&S®ZPH-K15
Signal strength mapping measurement application (requires R&S®ZPH-K1) R&S®ZPH-K16
Advanced gated trigger measurements (requires R&S®ZPH-K1) R&S®ZPH-K57
EMF measurement application R&S®ZPH-K105
Accessories
Calibration unit R&S®ZN-Z103 1321.1828.02
1300.7510.03
Battery charger for R&S®HA-Z306 R&S®HA-Z303 1321.1328.02
R&S®HA-Z306
Spare power supply, incl. mains plug for EU, GB, US, AUS, CH R&S®HA-Z301 1321.1386.02
Car adapter R&S®HA-Z302
Headphones R&S®FSH-Z36
Spare USB cable R&S®HA-Z211
Spare Ethernet cable R&S®HA-Z210
Soft carrying bag R&S®HA-Z220
Hard case R&S®HA-Z321 1321.1357.02
Hard shell protective carrying case
Carrying holster R&S®HA-Z322 1321.1370.02
Rainproof carrying holster R&S®HA-Z322 1321.1370.03
Antennas and accessories
R&S®FSH-Z320
R&S®FSH-Z321
Matching pad, 50/75 , L section R&S®RAM
Matching pad, 50/75 , series resistor 25 R&S®RAZ
Matching pad, 50/75 , L section, N to BNC R&S®FSH-Z38
Adapter N (m) – BNC (f) 0118.2812.00
Adapter N (m) – N (m)
Adapter N (m) – SMA (f)
Adapter N (f) – SMA (f)
Adapter N (m) – 7/16 (f)
Adapter N (m) – 7/16 (m) 3530.6630.00
Adapter N (m) – FME (f)
Adapter BNC (m) – banana (f)
R&S®RDL50 1035.1700.52
R&S®RBU100
R&S®RBU100
Handheld directional antenna (with antenna handle)
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®Cable Rider ZPHCable and Antenna Analyzer   16
Designation Type Order No.
Handheld directional antenna (with antenna handle)
HF antenna module, 8.3 kHz to 30 MHz
VHF antenna module, 20 MHz to 200 MHz
UWB antenna module, 30 MHz to 6 GHz
Cellular antenna module, 700 MHz to 2500 MHz
USB adapter, for R&S®HE300/R&S®HL300 R&S®HE300USB
R&S®HA-Z350
1328.6825.02
1328.6283.02
Telescopic antenna R&S®CS-ZANT
RF cable (length: 1 m), DC to 6 GHz, N male/N male connectors 3626.2757.02